










































































Section 2: This Ordinance shall be in full force and

effect immediatel wupon its adopy ion and apprc il as provided by

law.

call

ADOPTED this day of , 2013, pursuant to a roll
o>te as follows:

AYES:

NAYS:

ABSENT:

APPRC 2D this da of , 2013, by the

President of the Village of Burr Ridge.

illage President

ATTEST:

3026241

Village Clerk



















































[(LLAGE OF BURR RIDGE

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE APPROVAL REPORT

BOAR D 02/11/13
PAY INT DATE: 02/12, .3
FISCAL 12-13
FUND FUND NAME
10 General Fund
21 E-911 Fund
23 Hotel/Motel Tax Fund
41 Debt Service Fund
51 ater Fund
61 Information Technoleogy Fund
TOTAL ALL FUNDS
PAYROLL
PRY PERICD ENDI FEBRUARY 2,

Legislation
Administration
Community Development
Finance

Police

Public >rks

Water
Sewer
IT Fund

TOTAL

PAYABLE TOTAL

AMCUNT

32,096.01
2,403.49
7,967.50

564.73
4,405.86
16,315.18

2,403

4,405

32,096.
.49
7,967.

564,
.86
16,315.

01

5¢
79

18

$63,752.83

563,752,

83

2013

TOTAL
PAYROLL

19,084
10,619

34,492

28,824 .
.07

8,759

.67
.30

9,642,
127,070.
.41

69
58

04

5238,492.76

GRAND TOCTAL

5302,245.59
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